
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Jean-Michel DUBROCA
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
Circuit : Hommes 65+ (#2) 
Temps : 1:10:38 (19'37"/km)

7/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ASQ H65 1:32:48
2. ACA H65-1 1:33:58
3. ADOC H65 1 1:41:03

1. 105 00:06:34 278m 23'37"/km
2. 116 00:07:20 00:13:54 466m 15'44"/km
3. 113 00:03:10 00:17:04 196m 16'09"/km
4. 38 00:03:56 00:21:00 147m 26'45"/km
5. 50 00:02:44 00:23:44 90m 30'22"/km
6. 87 00:05:33 00:29:17 238m 23'19"/km
7. 58 00:02:33 00:31:50 82m 31'06"/km
8. 57 00:03:48 00:35:38 125m 30'24"/km
9. 85 00:03:09 00:38:47 122m 25'49"/km

10. 99 00:03:49 00:42:36 108m 35'20"/km
11. 125 00:04:15 00:46:51 137m 31'01"/km
12. 93 00:01:52 00:48:43 98m 19'03"/km
13. 69 00:06:40 00:55:23 422m 15'48"/km
14. 70 00:04:01 00:59:24 170m 23'38"/km
15. 111 00:06:13 01:05:37 252m 24'40"/km
16. 115 00:02:25 01:08:02 146m 16'33"/km
17. 250 00:02:04 01:10:06 152m 13'36"/km
18. 999 00:00:32 01:10:38 174m 3'04"/km
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